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Name
Bil Tang Clan
MNS
Team PKc
JAK Attack
gallery run & tri
Colchester Harriers plus S
Tri going Commando
Sarah Ivory
Goldilocks and the Two B
Team Beautiful plus Mike
Colins Crazy Babes
MJJ
TEAM E.L.S

Shirley

Harwich Olympic Triathlon 2013

Actual Race Time
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132
:53:

31
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Team Results

Penalty

Swim Time
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136
138
134
128
:30:
134
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134
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142
148
158
140 :
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33
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40
28

0
40
57
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T1 Time
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132
© 43
: 31
141
: 50
L 47
1 42
o 17
141
: 44
: 56
© 44
© 49
: 54

Bike Time
6: 35
1: 25
9: 35
118 : 42
118: 12
:18: 54
122 52
:14: 56
:19: 13
127 29
117 27
:18: 29
127 28

3: 34
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T2 Time
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35
44
53
52
43
53
42

0
50
41
53
45
52
52

Run Time
0:40: 25
0:49: 39
0:50: 53
0:54: 53
0:54: 11
0:51: 28
0:42: 31
0:55: 52
0:55: 38
0:55: 33
1:1: 11
0:56: 5.7
1: 4: 11
1: 7: 18

Official Race Time
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2 : 30
2 :36
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2 1 44
2 146
2 L 47
2 47
2 50
2 .56
3 D2
3 4
3 132
3 :53

31
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26
12
18
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